ACROSS
1. Dangers, to
adventurers
6. As heard in 53-across
9. Recently lost Supreme
Court judge,
familiarly
You can carry it for
someone
Female palindrome
Sit in the fridge a
long time, maybe
One whose name is
on the lease
"Vote for ___
(popular shirt slogan
in 2004)
"That's ___ "
heard in a game of
Battleship
. Lendable body part
. Rowed the boat
ashore
. Negative prefix
. Pixar toy torturer
. Emails, often
. As heard in 40-across
. One who targets clay
."Don't get ___, get
Glad"
. They come after Fa,
seasonally
. Doesn't live
. Pompeo, know better
as Dr. Meredith Grey
. As heard in 16-across
. TV chef who looks
JUST like Natalie
Sound heard from a
crib or funeral
Henry the Vlll's desire
Might follow a Trump
tweet quoted in a

12.

13.
14,

16.

18.

19.

37.

38.
39.

52

55

58
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. Word that followed a

naked Cersei (a literal
version of the walk
one might do after a
one-night-stand)

. Romantic getaway
. Off-brand cokes
. As heard in 26-across

______is aterrible
thing to waste"

. Star Wars or Marvel,

for two

. Manor in Netflix

romantic horror

. Hit 2020 game set in

the Underworld

newspaper
40. Process of passenger

loading p > D?".‘f'lN birer
43. Heard after showinga 1+ |sense theres

cute cat photo
Basically Hercule in
Knives Out (but with a
southern accent)
Sunshine State, briefly

46.

47.

48. Passionate but self- §
centered sign
49. Charm to keep off
Vampires 4
50. Carpool lane, for
short >
51." __ __, Brute?"
6
7

something in the
wind, that feels like
tragedy's
(Nightmare Before
Christmas lyrics)

. Sex, to Sims
. Attaching limbs to a

doll, maybe

. Rapper turned crime

solver

'y " meme that

also features a
painting of a plump
pope

. Nice neighbors, to

the United States

. Not under

10.

11.

14,

15.
17.

21.
. Support fanatically
24.

27.
28.
29.

32.
33.

. Two-player card

game featuring
battles

. Capybara is its

largest member
Environmentally
friendly wedding
confetti

Online yoga brand
(sounds like what my
skin does after being
inside all quarantine)
Wolfgang Puck
restaurant

Table related
"So___,"old
supernatural Disney
show, or response to
seeing something
unusual

Come before Ahhs

Test on which Elle
Woods scores a 179
Hidden informant
Cryptosystem
designed by Rivest,
Shamir, and Adleman
Most serious type of
skin cancer
33-down, for one
Child star who's been
6-years-old since
1956 (her career is
almost like a song
that never ends)

34.

35.
36.

38.
39.

41.
42.

43.
44,

45.

50.
51.
. With poli- or -fi
53.

54.

People responsible
for ruining the states,
according to many
conservatives and
progressives

Nagging mom's
obsession

Rodriguez, of Jane
the Virgin

Goes downhill?

What you need to do
with this puzzle
Lancasters and Yorks,
maybe

When repeated, the
wishful beginning of a
cursed song in the

movie Holes
Help for halitosis
"I'sa___ ___ out

there" heard at the
office on a rainy day
Animal traits hidden
in this puzzle's theme
answers

Moving Castle
magician

Austen matchmaker

Hotplate, to the
British

Often derisive sound
of agreement



